Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 106  |  2022
DVCSX-LED14
Pendant Mount LED Vapourproof
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts* 13.6W
Lumens* 1644 Lm
Efficacy * 120.5 Lm/W

Pendant Mount LED Vapourproof
DIM FR PMDVCSX LED14 B
ORDERING GUIDE:
Fixture Wattage
LED14
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Colour Temp. Finish
5K -5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
Dimming Lens Mounting
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
FR - Frosted Lens PM - Pendant
Mount
DGY - Dove Grey*
CC - Custom
Colours
* Standard Configuration
FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES:
CHECK THE ACCESSORIES YOU WISH TO ORDER:
Cast Guard - Raw
Finish GD100CGS